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ENERSOURCE HYDRO MISSISSAUGA INC. 
2008 ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION RATES 
APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENTIONS 

November 22, 2007 
 

 Applicant Rep. and Address for Service 
   
 Enersource Hydro Mississauga 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Enersource Hydro Mississauga Inc. 
3240 Mavis Road,  
Mississauga  
Ontario  
L5C 3K1 
Attention: Kathi Litt 
 
E-Mail:  klitt@enersource.com
 
Tel:    905-283-4247 
Fax:   905-566-2737 
 

 AND 
 
 

Mr. Pat Moran 
Ogilvy Renault, LLP 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower,  
Suite 3800, 200 Bay Street, PO Box 84, 
Toronto, ON M5J 2Z4 
 
Tel: 416-216-2989 
Fax: 416-216-3930 
 
Email: pmoran@ogilvyrenault.com
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 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   
1. Consumers Council of Canada 

 
 

Mr. Robert B. Warren 
Consumers Council of Canada 
WeirFoulds LLP 
The Exchange Tower, Suite 1600 
P.O. Box 480, 130 King Street West 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1J5 
Tel: (416) 947-5075 
Fax: (416) 365-1876 
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com

   
 AND Ms. Julie Girvan 

Consumers Council of Canada 
c/o 2 Penrose Road 
Toronto  ON  M4S 1P1 
Tel: (416) 322-7936 
Fax: (416) 322-9703 
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net

   
2. Energy Probe Mr. David Macintosh 

Energy Probe 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: (416) 964-9223  Ext: 235 
Fax: (416) 964-8239 
Email: DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com  
 

 AND Mr. Thomas Adams 
c/o Energy Probe 
225 Brunswick Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M5S 2M6 
Tel: (416) 964-9223  Ext: 239 
Fax: (416) 964-8239 
Email: TomAdams@nextcity.com  

   
3. PowerStream Inc. Ms. Paula Conboy 
 Director of Regulatory Affairs and  

Government Relations 
PowerStream Inc. 
2800 Rutherford Road 
Vaughan  ON  L4K 2N9 
Tel: (905) 417-6992 
Fax: (905) 417-6911 
Email: paula.conboy@powerstream.ca  
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4. 
 

School Energy Coalition 
 
 

Mr. John De Vellis 
School Energy Coalition 
Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers and Solicitors 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto  ON  M5H 3E5 
Tel: 416-214-5224 
Fax: 416-214-5424 
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com

   
 AND 

 
 

Mr. Bob Williams 
Co-ordinator 
Ontario Education Services Corporation 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
Tel: 416-340-2540 
Fax: 416-340-7571 
Email: bwilliams@opsba.org  

   
 AND Ms. Rachel Chen 

 Principle Consultant 
 Institutional Energy Analysis, Inc. 

250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto, ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416-214-5298 
Fax: 416-214-5498 
Email: rachel.chen@ieai.ca
  

5. Vulnerable Energy Consumers 
Coalition 

Mr. Michael Buonaguro 
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition  
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 416-767-1666 
Fax: 416-348-0641 
Email: mbonaguro@piac.ca  
 

6. AND Mr. William Harper 
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition 
34 King Street East,  Suite 630 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel:  416-348-0193  Ext: 29 
Fax:  416-348-0641 
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca  
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7. 
 

AMPCO 
 
(as of November 22, 2007) 

Mr. Adam White 
President, AMPCO 
372 Bay Street, Suite 1702 
Toronto, ON M5W 2H9 
Tel.: 416-260-0225 
Fax: 416-260-0442 
Email: awhite@ampco.org 
 

 AND Mr. Wayne Clark 
SanZoe Consulting Inc. 
25 Priest Avenue 
Minesing, ON L0L 1Y0 
Tel.: 705-728-3284 
Fax: 705-721-0974 
Email: wayne.clark@xplornet.com 
 

 AND Mr. Tom Adams 
Tel: (416) 834-7442 
Email: tom.adams.energy@gmail.com 
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